Приложение №1  к постановлению главы администрации Новосильского района 
№_41__ от 09.02.2021г.____
                                                                                         В редакции 28.05.2025г
	№
	Наименование
	Идентификационный номер
	Протяженность км
	Асфальтовое покрытие
	Щебеночное/грунтовая
	НПА

	 
	Зареченское с/п
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	а/д с.Заречье ул. Заречная (с 0+000 по 0+416)
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813З-1
	0,416
	0,416
	 
	57:13:0810101:1169

	2
	а/д с.Заречье ул. Молодежная (с 0+000 по 2+160 с 1+100 по 1+400)
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813З-2
	2,46
	2,46
	 
	57:13:0000000:773

	5
	а/д п. Пенькозавод ул. Заводская(с 0+000 по 1+406,  )
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813П-5
	1,406
	0,815
	0,591
	57:13:0060201:58

	8
	а/д д. Сорочий Мост ул. Молодежная (с 0+000 по 0+460)
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813С-8
	0,46
	 
	0,46
	 

	9
	а/д д. Сорочий Мост ул. Парковая (с 0+000 по 0+715)
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813С-9
	0,715
	 
	0,715
	 

	10
	а/д д. Сорочий Мост ул. Садовая (0+000 по 0+780)
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813С-10
	0,78
	 
	0,78
	 

	11
	а/д д. Сорочий Мост ул. Сорочий Мост (уч.1 с ПК0+000 по ПК 1+643, уч.2  с ПК 1+643 по ПК1+928)
	54-243-813 ОП МП 813С-11
	1,928
	0,58
	1,348
	57:13:0830101:172

	 
	ВСЕГО
	 
	8,165
	4,271
	3,894
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